
2024/25 Elementary  Behavior Coordinators
AUSTIN ELEMENTARY AREA EMAIL Phone
Mario Temporal Behavior Coordinators mtemporal@lcisd.org 832-223-1000
HUTCHISON ELEMENTARY
Shannon Simon, Behavior Coordinators shannon.simon@lcisd.org 832-223-1700
LONG ELEMENTARY
Katelyn Spano, Behavior Coordinators katelyn.spano@lcisd.org 832-223-1900

PHELAN ELEMENTARY 832-223-6300
TBD Behavior Coordinators 832-223-6300
PINK ELEMENTARY 832-223-2100
Jimitra Granger Behavior Coordinators jimitra.granger@lcisd.org 832-223-2100
SMITH ELEMENTARY 832-223-2300
Bertha Alvarez Behavior Coordinators balvarez@lcisd.org 832-223-2300

832-223-1100
Mandy Casey, Behavior Coordinators ecasey@lcisd.org 832-223-1100

832-223-1200
Ana Garcia Castro, Behavior Coordinators ecasey@lcisd.org 832-223-1200

832-223-5600
Lacie Tivet, Behavior Coordinators ltivet@lcisd.org 832-223-5600
RAY ELEMENTARY 832-223-2400
Amber Singleton Behavior Coordinators amber.singleton@lcisd.org 832-223-2400
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY 832-223-2500
Nikeshia Walker, Behavior Coordinators nwalker02@lcisd.org 832-223-2500

832-223-4700
Flo Romero Behavior Coordinators Pre-K, 1, 3, 5 maria.romero@lcisd.org 832-223-4700
Julie Jackson, Behavior Coordinators K, 2, 4 maria.romero@lcisd.org 832-223-4700

832-223-4900
Regina Ingram, Behavior Coordinators regina.ingram@lcisd.org 832-223-4900

832-223-1500
Nicola Parrish, Behavior Coordinators nicola.parrish@lcisd.org 832-223-1500

832-223-1800
Rhonda Love Behavior Coordinators rhonda.love@lcisd.org 832-223-1800

832-223-2800
Ava Dickerson, Behavior Coordinators adickerson@lcisd.org 832-223-2800
Lisa Contreras Behavior Coordinators lisa.contreras@lcisd.org 832-223-2800

832-223-6500
Danielle Paul Behavior Coordinators danielle.paul@lcisd.org 832-223-6500

832-223-1300
Joe Imrie, Behavior Coordinators jimrie@lcisd.org 832-223-1304

Terrell ELEMENTARY

BEASLEY ELEMENTARY

BOWIE ELEMENTARY

CULVER ELEMENTEARY

ADOLPHUS ELEMENTARY 

BENTLEY ELEMENTARY

FROST ELEMENTARY

JACKSON ELEMENTARY

MCNEILL ELEMENTARY

CAMPBELL ELEMENTARY



832-223-5500
Aerika Dial, Behavior Coordinators aerika.dial@lcisd.org 832-223-5500
DICKINSON ELEMENTARY 832-223-1400
Angela Peters, Behavior Coordinators apeters@lcisd.org 832-223-1400

VELASQUEZ ELEMENTARY 832-223-2600
Chelsea Kroll Behavior Coordinators chelsea.kroll@lcisd.org 832-223-2600
WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY 832-223-2700
Hailey Wied, Behavior Coordinators hailey.wied@lcisd.org 832-223-2700

832-223-2900
Kathleen Leverence, Behavior Coordinators PreK, K, 2, 4 kathleen.leverence@lcisd.org 832-223-2900
Crystel Ware Behavior Coordinators PreK, 1,3,5 cware@lcisd.org 832-223-2900
HUGGINS ELEMENTARY 832-223-1600
Jennifer Brewer, Behavior Coordinators jbrewer@lcisd.org 832-223-1600
LINDSEY ELEMENTARY 832-223-5400
Raquel Chocron-Perez, Behavior Coordinators raquel.chocronperez@lcisd.org 832-223-5400
MORGAN ELEMENTARY 832-223-6200
Sara Ballard Behavior Coordinators sara.ballard@lcisd.org 832-223-6200
MELTON ELEMENTARY 832-223-7100
Laura Johnston, Behavior Coordinators laura.johnston@lcisd.org 832-223-7100
RANDLE ELEMENTARY 832-223-7000
Dominique Harrison Behavior Coordinators dominique.harrison@lcisd.org 832-223-7000
TAMARRON ELEMENTARY 832-223-5700
Lauren Crew Behavior Coordinators lcrew@lcisd.org 832-223-5700
Kelsey Kvinta, Behavior Coordinators kelsey.kvinta@lcisd.org 832-223-5700

832-223-4800
Nkiruka Nnadi Behavior Coordinators nkiruka.nnadi@lcisd.org 832-223-4800

832-223-6400
Brittany Carpenter, Behavior Coordinators brittany.carpenter@lcisd.org 832-223-6400

MEYER ELEMENTARY 832-223-2000
Amber Raabe, Behavior Coordinators amber.raabe@lcisd.org 832-223-2000

SEGUIN EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 832-223-2200
Ram Estrada Behavior Coordinators restrada@lcisd.org 832-223-2200
THOMAS ELEMENTARY 832-223-4600
Tracy Mills, Behavior Coordinators tmills@lcisd.org 832-223-4600

CARTER ELEMENTARY

HUBENAK ELEMENTARY

ARREDONDO ELEMENTARY

GRAY ELEMENTARY


